1st Call FY 2023 TIP Modifications

Modifications are small changes to projects that do not require approval by the WATS Policy Committee

Changes. Made Amendment Fiscal Year Job# GPA Type Responsible Project Name Limits Primary Work Pro;:ec.t Phase Fed Estimated | State Estimated | Local Estimated | Total Estimated Fund Source
to Projects Type Agency Type Description A t A t A t A t
Changed limits,
length, SP1104-40 foot | yog qyansit
scheduled Ann Arbor Area and greater Canital 5307
o Limits 2023 205933 Transit Capital | Transportation | Transit Capital Areawide replacement P N $2,257,561 $564,390 $0 $2,821,951 5307
obligation date, N - Buses, Equip,
Authority bus with or S
and scheduled 3 . Facilities, etc
X without lift
letting date
Length of
project, Textile Rd to
scheduled Local US-12 and N. Road Rehabilitate
obligation date, Length 2023 205638 Pavement WCRC Carpenter Cloverlane to | Rehabilitation roadway CON $823,449 $375,000 $205,862 $1,404,311 STU, EDF
and scheduled Ellsworth
letting date
Length of
project, Michigan Ave.
scheduled Local W Michigan 1-94 WB off Road Rehabilitate
obligation date, Length 2023 213431 Pavement WCRC Ave ramp to Hewitt | Rehabilitation roadway CON $1,173,806 $0 $32,307 $1,206,113 HIPU, HICU
and scheduled
letting date
Increase local Local Whitmore Lake from Joy Road | Road Capital Mill and one
Cost 2023 214634 WCRC to North Preventive course asphalt CON $669,000 $97,000 $71,000 $837,000 EDD, STL
cost Pavement Rd - .
Territorial Road | Maintenance overlay
. . Huron River Dr.
Reduced Cost 2023 205643 STIP Line Ypsilanti | N HUron RIVer | o0 il through | Reconstruction | Reconstruction CON $2,336,621 $0 $1,167,017 | $3,503,638 |HIPU, STU, ST
Amount items Dr Leforge




